
Introduction to Implementing Multisensory Structured Literacy 

August - October 2025 Cohort 

Cohort Design

Course opens Sunday August 10, 2025               Course access closes Friday November 7, 2025
Complete online Modules before attending live training 
Choose 1 date from below to attend Live Zoom training from 9:00am-  3:00pm EST

⏺ Saturday October 25, 2025           ⏺ Monday October 27, 2025           

January - March 2026 Cohort

 Please contact jan@savdyslexia.com with any registration questions. 

Upcoming Cohorts

Each cohort is designed to give trainees access to all 8 online modules for 12 weeks leading
up to a Live 6-hour Zoom training day with course developer, Casey Welsh, Fellow/OGA.
Trainees must complete all 9 online modules (39 hours) before attending their Live Training
day. You may complete these modules at your own pace leading up to the Live day. To help
plan out your training hours, a suggested pacing guide follows.

When you choose a cohort to register for, you will also choose which of the Live Zoom training
dates best suits your schedule. 

For school-wide and district-wide training, customized Live Training days can be scheduled. 

www.dyslexiasavannah.com

September - November 2025 Cohort
Course opens Monday September 1,  2025         Course access closes Friday Nov. 28, 2025
Complete online Modules before attending live training 
Choose 1 date from below to attend Live Zoom training from 9:00am-  3:00pm EST

⏺ Monday November 17, 2025            ⏺ Saturday November 22, 2025            

Course opens Sunday January 4, 2026                 Course access closes Friday April 4, 2026
Complete online Modules before attending live training 
Choose 1 date from below to attend Live Zoom training from 9:00am-  3:00pm EST

 ⏺ Saturday March 28, 2026                              ⏺ Monday March 20, 2026                      

Coming Soon

⏺  May - July 2026 Cohort     ⏺ June - August 2026 Cohort         ⏺ July - September 2026 Cohort

https://dyslexiasavannah.com/district-wide-professional-development/

